JOURLISTA EKTORP VAREN 2026

20251228

08-jan |Arne Karlsson 0703475644 |arne.karlsson43@outlook.com
15-jan |Tomas Andersson 0704152958 |lind.eva@bredband.net
22-jan |Katarina Olsson 0709489997 [katarina.olsson97@gmail.com
29-jan |Karin Lindgren 0739674697 |karinlgren@gmail.com

05-feb |Rolf Tarnfjord 0702887393 |[rolf.tarnfjord@outlook.com
12-feb |Lasse Johansson 070538 1536 [olanitajohansson44@gmail.com
19-feb [SPORTLOV

25-feb |Ake Granstam 0703573543 |ake.granstam@outlook.com
05-mar |Goran Borjeskog 070667 0933 [goran@borjeskog.se

12-mar [Janne Gustavsson 0705531133 |[jan.gustavsson@exin.se
19-mar ([Kari Talltjarn 0735585515 [karitall56@gmail.com

26-mar |KarlZens 0706742954 |karl.zens@edm.se

02-apr |HELG

09-apr |Lars-GunnarLarsson |072247 1616 |larsgunnarl4S@gmail.com
16-apr [Mikael Hogreus 0702895670 |emhj2553@gmail.com

23-apr |Tomas Wickstrom 0703076276 |tomas.vic@gmail.com

30-apr |HELG

07-maj |Stefan Vikstrom 070508 7755 |olsteffe@gmail.com

14-maj |HELG

21-maj [Karl-Robert Moqvist 076 128 7758 |karl-robert@live.se

28-maj |Sven-Erik Sjoberg 0722355813 |sjobergdS@hotmail.com
04-jun |Kurt-Hakan Andersson |070 542 24 18 |hakan.kristina@telia.com

Vid forhinder byt med nagon pa listan
Journyckel hamtas hos Arne 070 347 56 44
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